name:

telephone:

Lighten Up.
-Arndorfer Vorgeschmack 2019 Rosé of Rotburger (Zweigelt)
- Matthiasson Family 2019 ""Tendu' Mataro

Maison L'Envoye 2014 "Vielles Vignes' Morgon Cote du Py

- Borgogno 2015 Langhe (Freisa) DOC

12.00%

10.80%

12.50%

13.00%

Niederosterreich

Dunnigan Hills, California

Morgon (Beaujolais), France

Langhe (Piedmont), Italy

retail price

$ 21.00

$ 20.00

$ 18.00

$ 26.00

today

$ 18.90

$ 18.00

$ 16.20

$ 23.40

by-the-case

$ 17.85

$ 17.00

$ 15.30

$22.10

quantity



